

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 1383 01

Invoice Date: Aug 29, 2013

Page:

1

Now Includes:



Customer ID Field Ticket# Payment Terms					
Murfin	61326	Net 30	A STATE OF THE STA		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date		
KS1-03	Oakley	Aug 29, 2013	9/28/13		

Quantity	ltem.	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	o granica (Co <u>rta) - Arbeit de Starta (Corta Abraila</u>	Wilkinson GC #1-4		
132.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	2,362.80
88.00		Pozmix	9.35	822.80
8.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	187.20
55.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	163.35
	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet	2.48	585.97
1	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage	2.60	1,924.65
	CEMENT SERVICE	Plug to Abandon	2,600.47	2,600.47
1	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	577.50
1	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	330.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Wooden Plug	107.64	107.64
L	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	LaRene Wentz		
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Paul Beaver		
1.00		Chris Helpingstine		
		Λ Α	ļ	
				,
				0.000.00

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 3,381.83

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 23, 2013

Subtotal	9,662.38
Sales Tax	763.33
Total Invoice Amount	10,425.71
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	10,425.71

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061326

			Federal Ta	x I.D. # 20-8651475				
REMIT TO P.O. B	HLAKE, TI					SERV	ICE POINT: <u>Oakl</u>	ey, lo
DATE 8-29-13	SEC.	TWP. 2	RANGE 34	CALLED OUT	ON LOCA	ATION Con	10B START	JOB FINISH
Wilkenson	WELL# /	1-4	LOCATION 12	Donald, In	1.151	'N.	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW C	rcle one)		Relin		7571		· westers	
CONTRACTOR	Mais	Fin 8	-					
TYPE OF JOB	PTA	746 0		OWNER 5	me			
	148	T.D.	5040	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE		DEP			DERED	220	5 to 601	40 49090
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE	472	DEP			#.flo.	300)	
TOOL	7 (2-	DEP	TH 32457					
PRES, MAX			IMUM	COMMON	123	ومخرات	~ 100 500	77/40
MEAS, LINE			E JOINT	COMMON POZMIX		525	@ <u>7.35</u>	236288
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL ·	8			922.80
PERFS.	2/0	~~		CHLORIDE			@	<u> </u>
DISPLACEMENT		5966	?/	ASC			@	
	FQU	PMENT		Plo-seal	, .	5 £ ₹	@	7756-
PUMP TRUCK (OEL COLUMN	12/	ene Eilean	/	<u> </u>	, , , ,	@ <u>~{.7/</u> @	1.63.35
	CEMENTE		Beaver				@	
BULK TRUCK			1 .				@	
# <i>342</i> 1	DRIVER (Chris 1	Helping stri	ue ———			@	
BULK TRUCK							@	
<u>#</u> 1	DRIVER			- HANDLING	186.28	£+3	@ <u>~</u> @ <i>`2.48</i>	585.77
				MILEAGE 2				192465
		ARKS:						6046.77
MIX 25sk								<u></u>
Mix 4005A	5 40	751		_	s	ERVIC	E	
20 10 SES			7			000		
Plan MSF				DEPTH OF JO. PUMPTRUCK		24		27 42 15
PLUG RH	- 30s	K.S	~~~	EXTRA FOOT		·——		600.47
				_ MILEAGE	THT.	25	@ 7,70	517,50
		The	wK YOU-	- MANIFOLD			@	
				MILL				33000
CHARGE TO:	Certife	u. Dri	Chura.				@	
		<u> </u>		_			TOTAL	3502.97
STREET							TOTAL	0301.77
CITY	STA	re	ZIP					,
				k.	LUG & F	LOAT	EQUIPMENT	r
				Telmel	07			10000
				<i>coordina</i>	pag		@ @	10/164
To: Allied Oil & C	as Service	s, LLC.					@	
You are hereby red			nting equipment				@	
and furnish cemen	ter and hel	lper(s) to	assist owner or				@	
contractor to do w	ork as is li	sted. The	above work was					.40 4 4
done to satisfaction	n and supe	rvision of	owner agent or				TOTAL	<u>10264</u>
contractor, I have	read and u	inderstand	the "GENERAL	, SAI DO TAV /14	F A mus			
TERMS AND CO	MOLLICA	o" listed c	n the reverse side		~~~	111	78	-
				TOTAL CHAR			1.38	
PRINTED NAME 7) 		_ DISCOUNT	3,35	<u>81.85</u>	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
		/ ~	-		a	280	541/1et	



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 138134

Invoice Date: Aug 19, 2013 1

Page:

Now Includes:



Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	Terms
Murfin	61305	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	Aug 19, 2013	9/18/13

Quantity	. Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
		Wilkinson GC #1-4		
300.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	5,370.00
6.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel No Charge		
11.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	64.00	704.00
315.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet	2.48	781.20
1,089.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage	2.60	2,831.40
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
75.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	577.50
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
75.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	330.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Andrew Forslund		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	D J Gray		
]	
				i
		V		
		Q 1 PY		
		**		
	J	Cubtotal	·	40 004 05

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

4,333.47

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 13, 2013

Subtotal	12,381.35
Sales Tax	479.85
Total Invoice Amount	12,861.20
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	12,861.20

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061305

Federal Tax I.D. #20-8651475 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE POINT: SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 DOKLEY RANGE 36 JOB START CALLED OUT SOB FINISH ON LOCATION OCATION m= Oprold JULE OLD OR(NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Murfin OWNER SOME TYPE OF JOB JUFACE 345 HOLE SIZE T.D. CEMENT **CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED 30056 dom 3950 DEPTH 345 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DÈPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON_700565 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE 1/ SAST @64100 204100 21,02 DISPLACEMENT ASC **EQUIPMENT** @ PUMPTRUCK # 422 CEMENTER Andrew forolund HELPER BULK TRUCK # 396 @ DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER @2148 78/120 HÁNDLING 3/5 C4/F MILBAGE 2.60 tor/mile 14527 283/140 TOTAL 9686160 REMARKS: SERVICE CEMENT Did circulate **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2,25 EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 25 mices @.2,20 MANIFOLD Lead 225,00 thank you Light Vehicle @ 4.40 330,00

CHARGE TO: Murkin TOTAL 2694/25-STREET ___ CITY_____STATE____ ZIP_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT ര @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment **@** and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL ___ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) ... TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 1238135 4.333.47 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME≥ DISCOUNT . 8,047.87 Net. SIGNATURE=